 Number of Weight Order Code Price/1
 Blades each KEN-518 THB
 10   55g -0710K 119.00
 13  70g -0740K 156.00
 20 100g -0780K 252.00
 No of Weight Order Code Price/1
 Blades each KEN-518 THB
 10  40g -0610K 119.00

Angles: 60° American and Metric, 55° Whit
and BSF, 471/2° BA and 141/2° Acme.
 Range of Order Code Price/1
 sizes KEN-518 THB
 1.5 - 12.5mm -1130K 884.00
 1/16 - 1/2” -1140K 913.00
Drill Gauges
Manufactured from hardened steel with
a satin finish. An ideal way to quickly
measure the diameter of drills and steel
wire.
 Order Code Price/1
 KEN-518 THB
 -1100K 744.00
Drill Gauges
Manufactured from hardened steel with
a satin finish. An ideal way to quickly
measure the diameter of drills and steel
wire.
1 - 60 Gauge
Measures drill sizes Nos 1 - 60. Holes are
marked with size and decimal equivalent
of drill.
Standard Wire Gauges
Manufactured from high grade tool steel
with satin brushed finish. Each slot is
marked with the nominal size.
 Range of Order Code Price/1
 sizes KEN-518 THB
 1 - 36SWG -1160K 1239.00
 0.2 - 10.0mm -1165K 1124.00
Small Hole Gauge Set
Range 3mm (1/8”) to 13mm (1/2”)
The knurled handle allows fine
adjustment of the gauge within the
workpiece. Use in conjunction with a
micrometer to accurately measure internal
dimensions.
Contents: 90, 99, 110 and 110mm overall
length.
 Order Code Price/1
 KEN-518 THB
 -1150K 1397.00
 Range Length Order Code Price/1
 mm         inch (mm) KEN-518 THB
  8 -  12 5/16”- 1/2” 115 -1174K 368.00
 12 -  19 1/2”- 3/4” 115 -1175K 376.00
 19 -  32 3/4”- 11/4” 115 -1176K 389.00
 32 -  54 11/4”- 21/8” 137 -1177K 407.00
 54 -  90 21/8”- 31/2” 137 -1178K 420.00
 90 -150 31/2”- 6” 137 -1179K 441.00
Set
Supplied in a size marked PVC